Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re
m

Version 02.00, December 2013
 Rohde & Schwarz R&SFSW-K10 GSM Measurements 11
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No. Remarks
GSM Measurements R&S®FSW-K10 1313.1368.02
Spectrum and Signal Analyzer  R&S®FSW8 1312.8000.08
Spectrum and Signal Analyzer  R&S®FSW13 1312.8000.13
Spectrum and Signal Analyzer R&S®FSW26 1312.8000.26
Recommended options and extras
RF Preamplifier, 100 kHz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FSW-B24 1313.0832.13 Please contact your local
Rohde & Schwarz sales office. RF Preamplifier, 100 kHz to 26.5 GHz R&S®FSW-B24 1313.0832.26
Electronic Attenuator, 1 dB steps R&S®FSW-B25 1313.0990.02
Digital Baseband Interface R&S®FSW-B17 1313.0784.02
Analog Baseband Inputs,
40 MHz Analysis Bandwidth
R&S®FSW-B71 1313.1651.13 for R&S®FSW8/13.
Contact service center
Analog Baseband Inputs,
40 MHz Analysis Bandwidth
R&S®FSW-B71 1313.1651.26 for R&S®FSW26/43. Contact
service center
80 MHz Analysis Bandwidth for
Analog Baseband Inputs
R&S®FSW-B71E 1313.6547.02 R&S®FSW-B71 required.
For R&S®FSW product brochure, see PD 5214.5984.12 and www.rohde-schwarz.com
R&S® is a registered trademark of Rohde & Schwarz GmbH & Co. KG
Trade names are trademarks of the owners